Stoney Park

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

8

Malibu Round 4 Stoney Park

15/11/2025 - 16/11/2025

Cockburn Nicki
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*AUS O45F

POS

WBB

RwWBB

BB

RBB

WF

RWF

WB

RwB

RF

woO

5B

5F

RS

First pass::

1x not credit

150

150

90

90

80

60

80

80

60

80

60

150

110

110

90

40

40

1520

T5B
TBB

RTBB

Total :

Second pass:

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

Fall

350
200
200
100
100
100

150

130

130

1460

2980




